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Summer Term  
Summer Launch Weeks of June 6, June 13, June 20, June 27. Last day is July 1 
 
First Quarter August 11-October 14 45 student days, 4 staff days  
Monday August 1 Building Open for Set up 
Wednesday-Thursday August3-4 New Staff Orientation 
Friday August 5 New Student Orientation and Leadership Team Planning 
Monday-Wednesday August 8-9-10 PD on Aug 8-9, Teacher work day Aug 10 
Thursday August 11 First Day of School for ALL STUDENTS  
Monday September 5 Labor Day – ​Building Closed 
Thursday October 13 End of First Grading Quarter 
Friday October 14 Staff PD-​No School 
 
Second Quarter October 17-December 19 40 student days, 2 staff days  
Thursday October 20 Family Teacher Conferences – 4:00pm-7:00pm 
Friday October 21 Family Teacher Conferences – 12:00pm-2:00pm and Staff PD ​ No 
School 
Wednesday-Friday November 23-25 Thanksgiving Break – ​Building Closed 
Friday December 16 Students final day before holiday break 
Monday December 19 Staff PD – ​ No School 
Monday-Friday December 19-January 2 Winter Break – ​Building Closed 
 
Third Quarter January 3-March 10 46 student days, 2 staff days  
Tuesday January 3 Staff and Students Return from Break 
Thursday January 12 Family Teacher Conferences- 4:00pm-7:00pm 
Friday January 13 Family Teacher Conferences 12:00-2:00pm ​ No School 
Monday January 16 Martin Luther King Holiday – ​Building Closed 
Friday February 17 Staff PD – ​ No School 
Monday February 20 President’s Day – ​Building Closed 
Friday March 10 End of Third Grading Quarter 
 
Fourth Quarter March 13-May 30 47 student days, 1 staff day  
Wednesday March 22 Family Teacher Conferences- 4:00-7:00pm 
Thursday March 23 Family Teacher Conferences – 12:00pm-2:00pm Staff PD ​ No School 
Monday-Friday March 27-31 Spring Break - ​No School 
Tuesday April 4 Staff and Students Return from Break 
Friday April 14 Good Friday Holiday – ​Building Closed 
Friday May 26 Last Day for Students 
Monday May 29 Memorial Day-​Building Closed 
Tuesday May 30 Teacher Records Day  
 
Student Days: 178         Staff Days: 9 6 PD-Aug 8, 9, 10, October 14, Dec 19, Feb 17 

3 Conferences-Oct 21, Jan 13, Mar 22 
 
Grading Periods Student Instructional Hours 
Quarter 1 303.75 
Quarter 2 270.00 
Quarter 3 310.50 
Quarter 4 317.25 

1,201.50 (State Minimum K-6 is 910 hours and for Gr. 7-8 is 1,001 hours) 
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